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Sabato 21 settembre 2013

Scaldagambe — 3° prova “La Sportiva Vertical Trophy”
Stava — Armentagiola

Trettel Thomas
Zemmer Urban
Moletto Marco
Bazzana Fabio

De Simone Roberto
35:03.88

Thoni David

Terzer Carlo
Corradini Renzo
Zanon Claudio
Cristellon Stefano
Demattio Diego
Dallabona Christian
Corradini Paolo
Gianmoena Luca
Cavada Daniele
Bonelli Gianni US LAVAZE'

ASD CAURIOL

TEAM LA SPORTIVA BOGN da NIA

TEAM LA SPORTIVA
TEAM CRAZY IDEA
ASV GOSSENSASS

ASV GOSSENSASS
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
US STELLAALPINA

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
US LAVAZE'

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

42 partecipanti

33:37.65

34:51.11

44:54.36

45:23.36

46:52.36

49:06.08

01:01:13.31



